Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

402300250510

402300400510

402300670510

402301000510

Code

PSW 7/8

PSW 10

PSW 13

PSW 16

WLL
ton

25

6.7

10

Grab Hook Pewag PSW with Safety Catch

Product information

LC
kN

50

80

134

200

This standard shortening hook ensures optimal interaction between chain and hook thanks to the special design of the chain contact area.
Moreover, the integrated safety catch protects the chain from an accidental release. Tip loading is not allowed as well as the assembling with

Unilock connection links. Further, the usage in the welded system has to be prevented.
Even when shortened, the load capacity is not reduced.

Material: High duty grade 10.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Pewag or PW, winner or 10, H16, batch code and type.

Temperature range: -40°C up to +380°C.
Finish: Orange powder coated.

Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10

EWL

65

7

101

121

57

71

92

113

di
mm

16

20

26

32

d2

12

14

19

23

65

7

101

121

mm

12

15

19

Weight Delivery time
kg
0.37 7
0.7 7
1.56 7
2.9 7



Blueprint

d1




	Grab Hook Pewag PSW with Safety Catch
	Blueprint


