

Grab Hook Pewag PSW with Safety Catch

Product information

This standard shortening hook ensures optimal interaction between chain and hook thanks to the special design of the chain contact area. Moreover, the integrated safety catch protects the chain from an accidental release. Tip loading is not allowed as well as the assembling with Unilock connection links. Further, the usage in the welded system has to be prevented.

Even when shortened, the load capacity is not reduced.

Material: High duty grade 10.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Pewag or PW, winner or 10, H16, batch code and type.

Temperature range: -40°C up to +380°C.

Finish: Orange powder coated.

Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	LC kN	b mm	d1 mm	d2 mm	e mm	g mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
402300250510	PSW 7/8	2.5	50	57	16	12	65	9	0.37	7
402300400510	PSW 10	4	80	71	20	14	77	12	0.7	7
402300670510	PSW 13	6.7	134	92	26	19	101	15	1.56	7
402301000510	PSW 16	10	200	113	32	23	121	19	2.9	7

Blueprint

